KBox E-420-R1K/V1K
A VALUE 4K IMAGING SYSTEM
 1x DP, 2x HDMI 2.0 for triple display support
2x GbE LAN for Ethernet
2x USB 3.1, 2x USB 2.0, 2x RS232/422/485 for peripheral connection
1x DIO for device / signal control
1x mPCIe, 1x M.2 Key B, 1x M.2 Key M for SSD and wireless expansion
FANLESS BOX PC WITH

M
H
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONARTICLE
KBox E-420-V1K-V1605B
KBox E-420-V1K-V1202B
KBox E-420-R1K-R1606G
KBox E-420-R1K-R1505G
KBox E-420-V1K-V1605B-12V
KBox E-420-V1K-V1202B-12V
KBox E-420-R1K-R1606G-12V
KBox E-420-R1K-R1505G-12V
AMD Ryzen™ V1605B, DC 19 V ~ 36 V Phoenix Connector
AMD Ryzen™ V1202B, DC 19 V ~ 36 V Phoenix Connector
AMD Ryzen™ R1606G, DC 19 V ~ 36 V Phoenix Connector
AMD Ryzen™ R1505G, DC 19 V ~ 36 V Phoenix Connector